Winding Wound Common Mode THT Choke-KCMBNZ Series
Konen Elektronik (shenzhen) Co.,Ltd Tel: +86 755 2733 7940
1
Features
 Core material: Nickel-Zinc Ferrite;
 High suppression of asymmetrical interferences also at low frequency range;
 Very compact design;

④ Tolerance: ±30%
SHAPE AND DIMENSIONS
Recommended Layout： Schematic：
Series
Mechanical Dimensions(mm) Land Pattern(mm)
LMax WMax HMax a b c dTyp e f Ø
KCMBNZ1915 19 15 22 5.0±0.5 7.7±0.5 3.5±0.5 0.9 5.0 7.7 1.1
Winding Wound Common Mode THT Choke-KCMBNZ Series
Konen Elektronik (shenzhen) Co.,Ltd Tel: +86 755 2733 7940
2
SPECIFICATIONS
KCMBNZ 1915 Series
Part Number L(μH) IR(A) DCR(mΩ) UR(Vac) UT(Vac) Core Material Test Condition
KCMBNZ1915-16N 16 10 2.7 250 250 Ni-Zn 10KHz/0.1mA
KCMBNZ1915-32N 32 8.5 5.5 250 250 Ni-Zn 10KHz/0.1mA
KCMBNZ1915-42N 42 6.5 8.1 250 250 Ni-Zn 10KHz/0.1mA
KCMBNZ1915-65N 65 5 13 250 250 Ni-Zn 10KHz/0.1mA
KCMBNZ1915-110N 110 3 31 250 250 Ni-Zn 10KHz/0.1mA
L: Inductance; IR: Rated Current; UR: Rated Voltage; UT: Insulation TestVoltage
TYPICAL ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
KCMBNZ1915 series
SOLDERING SPECIFICATION